
 

CITY OF MANHATTAN/PUBLIC WORKS  

1101 POYNTZ AVENUE 

MANHATTAN, KS 66502    

  

  

 

 

AS-READ BID SUMMARY 
 

WWTP Headworks Pump Station Improvements 
SS1713 

Thursday, July 31, 2018 3:00 pm 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

BIDDER 

 
 

  
 
  
 BID 
BOND 

 
 
 
 

SRF 
DOCUMENTS 

RECEIVED 

 
 
 
 
 

ADDENA 
NO.1 

 
 
 
 
 

ADDENA 
NO.2 

 
 
 
 
 

ADDENDA 
NO.3 

 
 
 
 
 

Total Base Bid 
Lump Sum 

 
 
 
 
 

Total Alternate Bid 1 
Lump Sum 

 
 
 
 
 

Total Alternate Bid 2 
Lump Sum 

 
 
 
 
 

Total Alternate Bid 3  
Lump Sum 

 
BRB 
 
 

 
X 

 
 

X 

 
 

X 
 

X 

 
 

X 

 
 

$931,000.00 

 
 

$114,500.00 

 
 

$57,900.00 

 
 

$18,300.00 

 
Walter Morgan 
Construction 
 
 

X 

 
 

X 

 
 

X X 

 
 

X 

 
 

$723,000.00 

 
 

$43,000.00 

 
 

$46,000.00 

 
 

$12,300.00 

 
 
Engineers Estimate 
 

 

  

 

  
 

$943,085.00 

 
 

$60,000.00 

 
 

$58,000.00 

 
 

$20,000.00 

 
 
 
 


