



AS-READ BID SUMMARY

WWTP Headworks Pump Station Improvements SS1713 Thursday, July 31, 2018 3:00 pm

BIDDER	BID BOND	SRF DOCUMENTS RECEIVED	ADDENA NO.1	ADDENA NO.2	ADDENDA NO.3	Total Base Bid Lump Sum	Total Alternate Bid 1 Lump Sum	Total Alternate Bid 2 Lump Sum	Total Alternate Bid 3 Lump Sum
BRB	X	X	X	X	X	\$931,000.00	\$114,500.00	\$57,900.00	\$18,300.00
Walter Morgan Construction	X	X	X	X	X	\$723,000.00	\$43,000.00	\$46,000.00	\$12,300.00
Engineers Estimate						\$943,085.00	\$60,000.00	\$58,000.00	\$20,000.00